
タイム決勝

ＲＴ　0.62 ＲＡＮＫ　0
29.08 29.08 -2.92 -2.92
1:00.46 31.38 1:00.46 2.30 -1.62 -4.54
1:33.08 32.62 1.24 0.62 -3.92
2:05.77 32.69 1:05.31 0.07 0.69 -3.23
2:38.87 33.10 0.41 1.10 -2.13
3:11.81 32.94 1:06.04 -0.16 0.94 -1.19
3:44.85 33.04 0.10 1.04 -0.15
4:17.93 33.08 1:06.12 0.04 1.08 0.93
4:50.96 33.03 -0.05 1.03 1.96
5:24.01 33.05 1:06.08 0.02 1.05 3.01
5:57.13 33.12 0.07 1.12 4.13
6:30.43 33.30 1:06.42 0.18 1.30 5.43
7:03.58 33.15 -0.15 1.15 6.58
7:36.75 33.17 1:06.32 0.02 1.17 7.75
8:09.87 33.12 -0.05 1.12 8.87
8:43.41 33.54 1:06.66 0.42 1.54 10.41

きららカップ２０２０

隅田晴彦
きらら博記念公園プール（50m）

1500ｍ 自由形
209/2/7



タイム決勝

9:16.91 33.50 -0.04 1.50 11.91
9:50.53 33.62 1:07.12 0.12 1.62 13.53
10:23.75 33.22 -0.40 1.22 14.75
10:57.21 33.46 1:06.68 0.24 1.46 16.21
11:30.69 33.48 0.02 1.48 17.69
12:04.17 33.48 1:06.96 0.00 1.48 19.17
12:37.34 33.17 -0.31 0.17 19.34
13:11.05 33.71 1:06.88 0.54 0.71 20.05
13:43.96 32.91 -0.80 -0.09 19.96
14:17.84 33.88 1:06.79 0.97 0.88 20.84
14:51.04 33.20 -0.68 0.20 21.04
15:24.19 33.15 1:06.35 -0.05 0.15 21.19
15:57.43 33.24 0.09 0.24 21.43
16:29.87 32.44 1:05.68 -0.80 -11.56 9.87

きららカップ２０２０

隅田晴彦
きらら博記念公園プール（50m）

1500ｍ 自由形
209/2/7



1500ｍ 自由形 目標

32.00 32.00
1:05.00 33.00 1:05.00 1.00
1:37.00 32.00 -1.00
2:09.00 32.00 1:04.00 0.00
2:41.00 32.00 0.00
3:13.00 32.00 1:04.00 0.00
3:45.00 32.00 -0.00
4:17.00 32.00 1:04.00 0.00
4:49.00 32.00 -0.00
5:21.00 32.00 1:04.00 0.00
5:53.00 32.00 0.00
6:25.00 32.00 1:04.00 0.00
6:57.00 32.00 -0.00
7:29.00 32.00 1:04.00 0.00
8:01.00 32.00 0.00
8:33.00 32.00 1:04.00 0.00

-
-

隅田晴彦



目標

9:05.00 32.00 -0.00
9:37.00 32.00 1:04.00 0.00
10:09.00 32.00 -0.00
10:41.00 32.00 1:04.00 0.00
11:13.00 32.00 0.00
11:45.00 32.00 1:04.00 0.00
12:18.00 33.00 1.00
12:51.00 33.00 1:06.00 -0.00
13:24.00 33.00 0.00
13:57.00 33.00 1:06.00 0.00
14:30.00 33.00 0.00
15:03.00 33.00 1:06.00 0.00
15:36.00 33.00 -0.00
16:20.00 44.00 1:17.00 11.00

隅田晴彦
-
-


